9178PUO

MCR AFETY
WE PROTECT PEOPLE

MCR Safety CutPro®
13-Gauge Orange Kevlar® Shell
Cut Resistant Work Gloves
Polyurethane (PU) Coated Palm
and Fingertips

Hi-visibility DuPont™ Kevlar® cut
protection

screen
gloves

Gauge Primary Polymer Coating _
13 Gauge Polyurethane
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/9178puo
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Product #
9178PUOXS
9178PUOS
9178PUOM
9178PUOL
9178PUOXL
9178PUOXXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
144
144
144
144
144
144

901.795.5810
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9178PUO

Case Weight (Ib)
14.832
16.128
17.712
19.296
21.312
21.168
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